Standard Features
	 • High rejection, TFC membrane elements
	 • 1-micron sediment pre-filter housing
	 • Allen Bradley MicroLogix 1400 PLC System
	    with PanelView 800 operator interface
	 • Ethernet/Modbus PLC communications
	 • Prewired motor starter with fused disconnect switch
	 • NEMA-12 electrical enclosures

HP
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PRODUCT RO
REJECT
A
LENGTH
B
WIDTH
C
HEIGHT LBS.
MRO-5000-SW 3.5 5,000 4”x40” 8 11.6 8.1 1” ½” 1” 7.5 144 36 72 3500
MRO-7500-SW 5 7,500 4”x40” 10 17.4 12.2 1” ½” 1” 15 144 36 72 4000
MRO-15K-SW 10 15,000 8”x40” 4 30 20 1½” 1” 1½” 20 120 48 72 8500
MRO-20K-SW 14 20,000 8”x40” 6 40 26 1½” 1” 1½” 20 120 48 72 9000
MRO-25K-SW 17 25,000 8”x40” 8 43 26 2” 1½” 1½” 25 200 50 72 9500
MRO-35K-SW 24 35,000 8”x40” 12 60 36 2” 1½” 2” 50 200 50 72 10,000
MRO-50K-SW 35 50,000 8”x40” 16 87 52 3” 1½” 2” 50 200 50 72 10,500
MRO-75K-SW 52 75,000 8”x40” 18 130 78 3” 2” 3” 60 281 54 78 11,500
MRO-100K-SW 69 100,000 8”x40” 24 173 104 3” 2” 3” 75 281 54 78 12,000
MRO-150K-SW 104 150,000 8”x40” 36 260 156 4” 3” 4” 100 281 62 78 13,000
MRO-200K-SW 139 200,000 8”x40” 48 347 208 4” 3” 4” 125 281 62 78 15,000
MRO-250K-SW 173 250,000 8”x40” 60 434 260 6” 4” 4” 200 300 70 84 18,000
MRO-300K-SW 208 300,000 8”x40” 72 521 313 6” 4” 6” 200 300 70 84 20,500
Notes
u	All dimensions and weights shown are approximate and dependent on options selected.
v	Specifications based on seawater at 36,000 ppm TDS and an operating temperature of  60° F.
w	Requires minimum of 48” additional length on each side of the skid for membrane removal.